pos
29
91
168
196
335
605

29
168
335

91
196
605

Lancaster 1/2 marathon 8/11/09

(1st1.12.19; 2nd 1.13.08; 3rd 1.13.15)

Paul Brannigan
Dan Taylor
Lucy Hobbs
Darren Tweed
Mel Siddall
Katy Moore

in GP points order

Paul Brannigan
Lucy Hobbs
Mel Siddall
Dan Taylor
Darren Tweed
Katy Moore

M40

F35

F45
F35

M40
F35
FAS5

F35

N R R R R R

N R R R R R

time
21
29
35
37
46
16

21
35
46
29
37
16

36
55
55
56
27
21

36
55
27
55
56
21

road pts
89.3
81.1
76.0
74.4
68.5
53.5

89.3
76.0
68.5
81.1
74.4
535

GP pts
95.4
81.1
88.2
74.4
85.0
60.3

95.4
88.2
85.0
81.1
74.4
60.3



